-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider

Ltd t/a KWV

aarl

Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Req. No. : 2012/01878
%at R No ¢

"FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
shakiela

KWV Order Number:
110949330

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Waight 21.39

Tkg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0961 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Cod X

ig

901406
900190
900097

700025945
700025731
700022372

em: Deac
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Cs
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml Ccs

150 x 20 155.00
12 x 750 2,098.68
1z x 200 1.0 623.16

2.90 2.00 147.49

9.00 2.00 1,871.60

0.50 2.00 613.49
>

147.49
1,871.60
613.49

Yiauor Runp,

22.12
280.75
92.02

165.61
2,152.35
705.51

Delivered by

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

.Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in gocd order

on behalf of Customer

Name: _gf;cifq%<ﬂ£/‘?

je:/o@/ 247/‘

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature: Signature:
Date: Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmmt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount H

Payable after Discount : 2,9

Name:
Bank:

45.41-
82.06

Warahay

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




